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Eastern District Health Office 
George Turabelidze, MD, PhD, 
State Epidemiologist
George.Turabelidze@health.mo.gov 
(314) 877-2826

HAI/AR Program
930 Wildwood Drive    
Jefferson City, MO 65109 
(573) 526-0235 FAX

Amy Pierce, MS, Coordinator 
Amy.Pierce@health.mo.gov 
(573) 526-7386

930 Wildwood, Jefferson City, MO 65109 
573-751-6113

Southeast District Health Office 
149 Park Central Square, Ste. 116 
Springfield, MO  65806 
(573) 290-5195 FAX

(816) 350-5404

Central District Health Office 
900 W. Nifong Blvd, Suite 215 Columbia, 
MO 65203 
(573) 441-5050 FAX 

Camryn Scheets, MPH, Lead Epidemiologist  
Camryn.Scheets@health.mo.gov
(573) 441-6242

Sarah Heiland, MPH, Epidemiologist   
Sarah.Heiland@health.mo.gov 
(573) 441-6235

Eastern District Health Office 
220 South Jefferson Avenue 
St. Louis, MO 63103 
(314) 877-2808 FAX

Joyce Chou, MSPH, Lead Epidemiologist 
Joyce.Chou@health.mo.gov
(314) 877-2832

Audrey Toler, MPH, CPH, Epidemiologist 
Audrey.Toler@health.mo.gov  
(314) 877-0237

Thomas Pratt, MPH, CPH, Epidemiologist 
Thomas.Pratt@health.mo.gov 
(314) 877-0477

John Bos, MPH, Bureau Chief
John.Bos@health.mo.gov
(417) 895-6945

Nathan Koffarnus, MPH, Asst. Bureau Chief 
Nathan. Koffarnus@health.mo.gov
(573) 275-3150

Alexandra Berkley, MPH, 
Regional Communicable Disease Coordinator 
Alexandra.Berkley@health.mo.gov
(314) 877-2857

Michael Onsongo, MPH, Lead Epidemiologist 
Michael.Onsongo@health.mo.gov
(417) 370-6683

Matthew Flint, MPH, Epidemiologist   
Matthew.Flint@health.mo.gov 
(417) 895-6960  March 2024 

             

TB Control Program 
930 Wildwood Drive           
Jefferson City, MO 65109 
(573) 526-0234  FAX

Terry Eslahi
TB Control Program Manager 
Terry.Eslahi@health.mo.gov     
(573) 522-2728

Traci Hadley, RN, BSN, 
TB Controller/Nursing Consultant 
Traci.Hadley@health.mo.gov 
1110 East 7th, Suite 12 
Joplin, MO 64801
(417) 629-3487
(417) 629-3477 FAX
Regions: A, D, G, and H

Bev Myers-Sutton, RN, 
Public Health Senior Nurse 
Bev.Myers@health.mo.gov           
142 Staples Drive 
Park Hills, MO  63601 
(573) 518-2697
(573) 431-5797 FAX
Regions: B, C, E, F, and I

Natalie Daugherty, Epidemiologist
Natalie.Daugherty@health.mo.gov 
(573) 751-6496

 

Southwest District Health Office 
149 Park Central Square, Ste. 116 
Springfield, MO 65806
(417) 895-6959 FAX

Leslie Kavlak, MPH, Lead Epidemiologist 
Leslie.Kavlak@health.mo.gov
(417) 895-6916

Selina West, MPH, Epidemiologist 
Selina.West@health.mo.gov
(417) 895-6918

Northwest District Health 
Office 8800 E. 63rd Street, Suite 
600 Raytown, MO  64133 
(816) 350-7691 FAX

Pat Franklin, Lead Epidemiologist 
Patrick.Franklin@health.mo.gov 
(816) 350-5442

Jessica Pearson, MPH, Epidemiologist 
Jessica.Pearson@health.mo.gov 
(816) 521-7739

JM Ramsey, MPH,  Epidemiologist 
Jennifer.Ramsey@health.mo.gov
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